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Place

GBR

10

11

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

KHAN Nizam

LE GOUEFF Philippe
SCHUELLER Pascal
BLASZCZYK Alain
GIRARD Alain
SAZIO Christophe
BERGERET Fabrice
MAQUIN Dominique
DECAENS Laurence
JENICOT Jean-Luc
DEPREZ Christophe
MULTNER Franck
GRIGORIAN Isabelle
DUBIN Isabelle

MULLER Catherine

. :
W

Association / Ligue

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.C.OM.
MARTINIQUE

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.C. BRIARD TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

MAROMME T.S.
NORMANDIE

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

& SIUS

95,0

93,0

94,0

96,0

92,0

95,0

88,0

91,0

93,0

95,0

92,0

92,0

96,0

94,0

87,0

93,0

94,0

89,0

87,0

95,0

90,0

90,0

92,0

93,0

89,0

91,0

92,0

94,0

91,0

85,0

Séries
98,0 99,0
95,0 95,0
96,0 97,0
99,0 98,0
96,0 97,0
95,0 96,0
95,0 97,0
100,0 96,0
98,0 98,0
97,0 95,0
97,0 94,0
97,0 97,0
99,0 91,0
98,0 95,0
94,0 96,0

90,0

91,0

88,0

86,0

88,0

90,0

88,0

86,0

85,0

83,0

87,0

83,0

80,0

85,0

93,0

87,0

91,0

93,0

90,0

87,0

87,0

92,0

84,0

82,0

89,0

87,0

87,0

87,0

84,0

90,0

Total
562,0

559,0

557,0

556,0

555,0

553,0

550,0

549,0

549,0

548,0

548,0

548,0

547,0

547,0

545,0
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Place

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nom / Prénom

SUIF Régine
KLINCKEMAILLIE Renaud
BELY Jacques
PROT Richard
NOEL Michel
LABORIE Frédéric
DECAENS Bernard
GAVOILLE Bruno
CAPERAN Patrick
MAXY Franck
BOULAIS Stéphane
PINARD Christophe
LANZA Eric
JAEGER Marc

PILTE Philippe

Association / Ligue

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

STE SAINTAISE DE TIR
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG
NORMANDIE

MAROMME T.S.
NORMANDIE

A.S.E. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S.C. TURBIASQUE
COTE D'AZUR

A.S.E. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

C.T. DES DIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

& SIUS

95,0

93,0

91,0

89,0

87,0

92,0

95,0

91,0

92,0

88,0

90,0

90,0

95,0

89,0

88,0

92,0

91,0

91,0

94,0

86,0

90,0

84,0

88,0

87,0

95,0

88,0

90,0

80,0

91,0

89,0

Séries
94,0 96,0
97,0 97,0
94,0 95,0
96,0 95,0
98,0 94,0
94,0 96,0
95,0 97,0
93,0 95,0
96,0 96,0
95,0 98,0
96,0 97,0
96,0 97,0
97,0 95,0
95,0 99,0
97,0 99,0

88,0

88,0

81,0

83,0

93,0

83,0

92,0

87,0

86,0

81,0

83,0

76,0

88,0

82,0

78,0

80,0

79,0

90,0

85,0

84,0

86,0

78,0

86,0

83,0

83,0

85,0

88,0

82,0

81,0

84,0

Total
545,0

545,0

542,0

542,0

542,0

541,0

541,0

540,0

540,0

540,0

539,0

537,0

537,0

537,0

535,0
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Place

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

MACREZ Isabelle
JARDE Carol
MACONE Patrick
JAUNEAU Eric
DHAISNE Joél
KRUMM Freddy
PIRAUBE Denis
DEPORTE Eric
KNORR Alain
DUQUESNE Olivier
ROY Eric
DOUBLEIN Christian
AUGER Véronique
CARDOT Pascale

COUTTE Serge

. :
W

Association / Ligue

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

GAZELEC NIMES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T. DES DIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
ALSACE

C.T. MONTIGNY
LORRAINE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
ALSACE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
AQUITAINE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

TARC
AUVERGNE

C.T. DES DIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

91,0

87,0

89,0

90,0

89,0

89,0

80,0

81,0

91,0

94,0

86,0

83,0

91,0

91,0

91,0

SIUS

80,0

82,0

88,0

89,0

83,0

92,0

88,0

85,0

89,0

91,0

77,0

87,0

91,0

89,0

83,0

Séries
95,0 94,0
93,0 97,0
95,0 89,0
97,0 97,0
93,0 94,0
94,0 93,0
97,0 98,0
95,0 99,0
98,0 95,0
98,0 97,0
97,0 96,0
96,0 97,0
95,0 96,0
96,0 93,0
92,0 89,0

86,0

90,0

88,0

82,0

89,0

81,0

93,0

86,0

77,0

78,0

88,0

81,0

71,0

82,0

79,0

88,0

85,0

84,0

78,0

84,0

83,0

76,0

85,0

81,0

72,0

84,0

82,0

82,0

74,0

90,0

Total
534,0

534,0

533,0

533,0

532,0

532,0

532,0

531,0

531,0

530,0

528,0

526,0

526,0

525,0

524,0
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Place

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Nom / Prénom

LAGNEAU Patrice
MOUGINOT Véronique
ADDESA Gérard
PRUD'HOMME René
BUREAU Jean-Christophe
MARCOU SOULE Michel
GUILMAIN Anne
PASCAUD Daniel
LECREUX Michel
DUMEC Sylvie

BONY Francois
JEANNINGROS Christophe
CAZEAUX Jean-Paul
PERSONNE Jacques

HATTON Raoul

. :
W

Association / Ligue

A.S. MONTS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

AVANT GARDE TROYES
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

S.D.T. MONTREUIL
ILE-DE-FRANCE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

CJ.F TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

& SIUS

88,0

87,0

80,0

83,0

87,0

88,0

84,0

89,0

88,0

85,0

86,0

81,0

87,0

88,0

89,0

85,0

90,0

85,0

88,0

85,0

89,0

91,0

82,0

87,0

87,0

86,0

89,0

86,0

80,0

83,0

Séries
93,0 97,0
96,0 96,0
93,0 92,0
94,0 92,0
90,0 89,0
93,0 95,0
95,0 91,0
91,0 93,0
96,0 95,0
96,0 97,0
96,0 91,0
95,0 95,0
93,0 95,0
96,0 95,0
96,0 98,0

79,0

80,0

86,0

82,0

87,0

76,0

84,0

81,0

76,0

79,0

82,0

81,0

85,0

78,0

71,0

82,0

75,0

87,0

84,0

84,0

81,0

77,0

85,0

79,0

77,0

78,0

78,0

73,0

79,0

79,0

Total
524,0

524,0

523,0

523,0

522,0

522,0

522,0

521,0

521,0

521,0

519,0

519,0

519,0

516,0

516,0

() Audika.
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Place

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Nom / Prénom

HOCHET Chantal
HERMANT CHAUPIN Emmanuelle
DAVID Fabienne-Corine
OCTAVE Hubert
LECOQ Philippe
BAGNARD Frédéric
GAGNADOUX Patrick
BONAL Nathalie
LEBRUN Pascal
VERGNE Jean-Paul
CARMENT Eric
CHASSERY Christian
MANCEAU Franck

PINGEOT Gérard

. :
W

Association / Ligue

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.D.T. MONTREUIL
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.C.OM.
MARTINIQUE

N.S.T. VIRE
NORMANDIE

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CJF TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LE REVEIL D'AUTEUIL
PICARDIE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. ROYEN
PICARDIE

89,0 87,0
83,0 83,0
82,0 93,0
850 93,0
89,0 88,0
84,0 72,0
84,0 82,0
82,0 81,0
84,0 90,0
88,0 88,0
78,0 83,0
83,0 84,0
88,0 73,0
86,0 88,0

SIUS

Séries
89,0 93,0
96,0 97,0
95,0 91,0
93,0 94,0
91,0 97,0
95,0 96,0
94,0 89,0
92,0 90,0
96,0 98,0
92,0 90,0
950 97,0
950 97,0
98,0 94,0
89,0 93,0

74,0

76,0

81,0

72,0

74,0

83,0

78,0

83,0

68,0

77,0

74,0

75,0

67,0

71,0

83,0

79,0

72,0

76,0

74,0

80,0

82,0

79,0

71,0

71,0

78,0

71,0

82,0

64,0

Total
515,0

514,0

514,0

513,0

513,0

510,0

509,0

507,0

507,0

506,0

505,0

505,0

502,0

491,0

() Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure
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Place Nom / Prénom

DSQ FRANZEN Patrick

Association / Ligue Séries
S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE 0 0 0 0
LORRAINE

-- Fin --

SIUS

Total

") Auoika
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& SIUS

Palmares par Equipe
502 Carabine 3x20 Seniors 2
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 AVENIR SURVILLIERS DEPREZ Christophe 92,0 91,0 970 940 87,0 87,0 548,0 548,0 1615,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE JAUNEAU Eric 90,0 89,0 970 970 820 780 533,0 533,0
MACREZ Isabelle 91,0 80,0 950 940 860 880 534,0 534,0
2 S.T. SIERENTZ ADDESA Gérard 80,0 850 930 920 860 870 523,0 523,0 1599,0
ALSACE JEANNINGROS Christophe 810 890 950 950 810 780 519.0 519.0
SCHUELLER Pascal 940 890 960 97,0 880 930 557,0 557,0
3 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU DEPORTE Eric 81,0 850 950 990 860 850 531,0 531,0 1597,0
LORRAINE LECREUX Michel 880 870 960 950 76,0 790 521,0 521,0
MULLER Catherine 87,0 850 940 960 93,0 90,0 545,0 545,0
4 C.T. DES DIX COUTTE Serge 91,0 830 920 890 790 900 524,0 524,0 1591,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE DHAISNE Jogl 89,0 830 930 940 890 840 532,0 532,0
PILTE Philippe 88,0 890 97,0 990 780 84,0 535,0 535,0
5 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES DUQUESNE Olivier 940 91,0 980 970 780 720 530,0 530,0 1589,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS HERMANT CHAUPIN Emmanuelle 83,0 830 960 970 760 79,0 514,0 514,0
KLINCKEMAILLIE Renaud 930 910 970 970 880 790 545,0 545,0
-- Fin --

() Audika.

protections auditives sur-mesure



